Mr.Mrs."s.: MARIA PRECILLA 8. GORRE

(Slanp Of Date Of Receipt)

You are hereby appointed as Administrative Aide VI  (Clerk Im /SG 6. Step I
¢osirfu Title)

under  3=aan.eEL.nay ,...., status at the BE*g##
(offilberoerirtmenouiiit)

with a compensation rate of EIGHTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN

(P 18,957.00) pesus per month.

The nature of this appointment is

who      N/A

Promotion
(Original, Promotion, etc.)

with plantiua Item No. VISCAB-ADA6- 89-2004

N/A

Page i Of A pp.
(Transferred, Retired, etc.)

This appointment shall take effect on the date of signing by the appointing officer/autliority.